Consultant shall complete the attached Scope of Work. 

EXHIBIT B 

PAYMENT AND SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS  

1. TOTAL COMPENSATION   
 City shall compensate Consultant for the satisfactory performance of the work described in 

this Agreement to not exceed the amount of One Hundred and Twenty-Eight Thousand Six 
Hundred dollars ($128,600).    

2. Consultant shall submit an itemized statement to City on a City approved form for its 

services performed, which shall include documentation setting forth in detail a description 
of the services rendered, and the hours of service, if appropriate.